Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finn Thomas - (908079) - Southampton University WPC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:57.64
2:59.24
3:03.30
3:04.06
3:14.38
3:15.71
3:27.62

3:38.10

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:57.64
2:59.24
3:03.30
3:04.06
3:14.38
3:15.71
3:27.62
3:38.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

235
228
213
211
179
175
147
127

WA Pts

235
228
213
211
179
175
147

127

Round

Round

H
H

I I =

Date

12/06/16
08/05/16
31/10/15
04/10/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
09/02/14
24/11113

Date

12/06/16
08/05/16
31/10/15
04/10/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
09/02/14
24/11113

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Enfield
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Ealing
Windsor

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Enfield
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Ealing

Windsor

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2

3
4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2

3
4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



