Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finn Thomas - (908079) - Southampton University WPC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.64	235	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:59.24	228	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
3:03.30	213	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
3:04.06	211	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
3:14.38	179	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:15.71	175	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:27.62	147	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:38.10	127	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.64	235	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:59.24	228	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
3:03.30	213	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
3:04.06	211	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
3:14.38	179	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:15.71	175	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:27.62	147	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:38.10	127	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS